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1     Nathan Hopp            M3034         1/17    5:11       16:02
2     Chris Kaminski         ELITE          1/2    5:22       16:38
3     Ali Jandal             ELITE          2/2    5:28       16:55
4     Corey White            M2024         1/32    5:40       17:33
5     Patrick Carruthers-Gre M3034         2/17    5:49       18:02
6     Tyler Soderberg        M2024         2/32    5:50       18:05
7     Robert Bibens          M2529         1/23    5:52       18:09
8     Logan Marvin           M2024         3/32    6:12       19:12
9     Matthew Helmerichs     M2024         4/32    6:13       19:17
10    Kory Uhl               M2529         2/23    6:23       19:47
11    Quinton Orr            M0114         1/30    6:23       19:47
12    Jake Christensen       M2024         5/32    6:25       19:52
13    Jonah Tibbits          M2024         6/32    6:25       19:52
14    Kory Watts             M2529         3/23    6:29       20:05
15    Alisa Harvey           F5054         1/22    6:41       20:42
16    Scott Winkel           M5559         1/16    6:43       20:48
17    Cade Mash              M0114         2/30    6:49       21:08
18    Thomas McBride         M6064         1/13    6:50       21:11
19    Dominick Arce          M0114         3/30    6:51       21:13
20    John Bannantine        M5054         1/26    6:54       21:21
21    Erin Bailey            F4044         1/21    6:55       21:24
22    Tyler Vaughan          M1519         1/12    6:56       21:28
23    Julie Thebeau          F4549         1/33    6:58       21:34
24    Jonathon Williams      M0114         4/30    6:58       21:36
25    Dean Gieseman          M4044         1/23    7:01       21:44
26    Casey Showalter        M5559         2/16    7:03       21:51
27    Dustin Shannon         M2529         4/23    7:03       21:51
28    Bethany Tapp           F2024         1/50    7:06       21:59
29    Gavin Crees            M0114         5/30    7:06       22:01
30    Lauren Rogahn          F2024         2/50    7:07       22:04
31    Al Zavala              M5559         3/16    7:07       22:04
32    Timothy Squiers        M5054         2/26    7:09       22:09
33    Christine Comito       F4549         2/33    7:09       22:10
34    Abby Landwehr          F1519         1/19    7:13       22:20
35    Rebecca Osthus         F1519         2/19    7:13       22:23
36    Daniel Henderson       M4549         1/23    7:13       22:23
37    Mackenzie Gray         F2024         3/50    7:18       22:36
38    Jeff Osmundson         M5054         3/26    7:18       22:36
39    Ryan Morris            M3539         1/29    7:18       22:37
40    Jason Belding          M4549         2/23    7:18       22:37
41    David Zwank            M4044         2/23    7:19       22:40
42    Jack Brokaw            M2024         7/32    7:21       22:45
43    Michele Poss           F4549         3/33    7:25       22:58
44    Marty Leal             M4549         3/23    7:27       23:05
45    Samuel Bermke          M1519         2/12    7:29       23:11
46    Travis Bales           M2024         8/32    7:30       23:16
47    Esmie Holderman        F3034         1/37    7:31       23:17
48    Thurman Christensen    M0114         6/30    7:33       23:24
49    Andrew Wrightsman      M3539         2/29    7:39       23:42
50    Danielle Rohret        F3539         1/38    7:41       23:48
51    Kate Schmitt           F3539         2/38    7:41       23:48
52    Kyle Rogahn            M2529         5/23    7:42       23:52
53    Mike Kock              M4044         3/23    7:44       23:56
54    Matthew Frandsen       M2529         6/23    7:44       23:57
55    Joe Knight             M5054         4/26    7:45       24:00
56    Ginger Miller          F4549         4/33    7:46       24:03
57    Deana Hoganson         F3539         3/38    7:46       24:04
58    Trejahn Manning        M0114         7/30    7:46       24:05
59    Aaron From             M3539         3/29    7:46       24:05
60    Trevor James           M0114         8/30    7:48       24:10
61    Grace Lindberg         F0114         1/37    7:50       24:16
62    Kaitlyn Hall           F2024         4/50    7:51       24:20
63    Ed Graybill            M5054         5/26    7:51       24:20
64    Scott Fleagle          M2529         7/23    7:52       24:22
65    Taylor Bergan          F0114         2/37    7:52       24:24
66    Koufax Christensen     M0114         9/30    7:53       24:24
67    Michael Tiedens        M4044         4/23    7:53       24:25
68    Gabriel Cook           M0114        10/30    7:53       24:26
69    Gavin Gardner          M3034         3/17    7:53       24:27
70    Cory Gusland           M3034         4/17    7:53       24:27
71    Hannah Weeg            F2529         1/48    7:55       24:31
72    Dan Deatsch            M3539         4/29    7:56       24:34
73    Ivy Wurth              F4044         2/21    7:56       24:35
74    Tyler Johnson          M1519         3/12    7:56       24:36
75    Rachel Youngquist      F1519         3/19    7:58       24:40
76    Janean Griffith        F5559         1/19    7:59       24:43
77    Jerry Buckley          M3539         5/29    7:59       24:43
78    Jeff Andersen          M4549         4/23    8:00       24:47
79    Leslie Harder          F2024         5/50    8:00       24:47
80    Andrew Nordyke         M2024         9/32    8:00       24:47
81    Taufeek Shah           M2529         8/23    8:00       24:47
82    Maggie Thaden          F3034         2/37    8:01       24:51
83    Laura Pals             F3034         3/37    8:02       24:52
84    Goran Srnic            M4549         5/23    8:02       24:52
85    Milan Srnic            M0114        11/30    8:02       24:53
86    Peggy Bailey           F5559         2/19    8:03       24:55
87    Dean Schmitz           M4549         6/23    8:03       24:56
88    Julie Gieseman         F4044         3/21    8:04       24:58
89    Eric Einhorn           M4044         5/23    8:04       25:00
90    Jessica Ferris         F3034         4/37    8:05       25:04
91    Matt Tiedens           M4044         6/23    8:06       25:06
92    Dale Cooley            M4549         7/23    8:07       25:10
93    Kiana Carlsonsather    F1519         4/19    8:09       25:14
94    Daryll Sheridan        M3034         5/17    8:09       25:15
95    Meghan Hansen          F3034         5/37    8:10       25:18
96    Kevin Vander Ploeg     M5054         6/26    8:11       25:20
97    Natalie Quenzer        F2529         2/48    8:11       25:22
98    Marissa Crimmins       F3034         6/37    8:12       25:24
99    Dillan Glock           F2024         6/50    8:12       25:25
100   Josh Hickie            M3539         6/29    8:13       25:26
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101   Casey Johnson          M5054         7/26    8:13       25:27
102   Heidi Hasselbalch      F3539         4/38    8:13       25:28
103   Susan Coon             F4549         5/33    8:14       25:29
104   Lyle Dewild            M3034         6/17    8:16       25:36
105   Tim Berte              M3539         7/29    8:17       25:40
106   Mitch Larson           M2529         9/23    8:17       25:40
107   Jon Houp               M2024        10/32    8:19       25:46
108   James Hicks            M3539         8/29    8:19       25:46
109   Elizabeth Saunders     F0114         3/37    8:19       25:47
110   Autumn Weekley         F1519         5/19    8:19       25:47
111   Cassie Larick          F1519         6/19    8:20       25:48
112   Mallory Sage           F1519         7/19    8:20       25:48
113   Patrick Smith          M2529        10/23    8:22       25:55
114   Scott Long             M5054         8/26    8:24       26:01
115   Charity Leutner        F2529         3/48    8:24       26:01
116   Jenalee Jiskoot        F2529         4/48    8:25       26:04
117   Shawn Beenken          M2529        11/23    8:25       26:04
118   Michael Harvey         M2024        11/32    8:25       26:04
119   Jon D. Williams        M5559         4/16    8:25       26:04
120   Tiffany Redman         F3034         7/37    8:25       26:06
121   Lindsey Wagner         F3034         8/37    8:27       26:10
122   Colin Smith            M1519         4/12    8:27       26:11
123   Kevin Saunders         M4044         7/23    8:29       26:16
124   Larry Harris           M5054         9/26    8:29       26:17
125   Lisa Reno              F3034         9/37    8:29       26:17
126   Geoffrey Williams      M0114        12/30    8:31       26:23
127   Alana Trimble          F4044         4/21    8:31       26:24
128   Jordan Hicks           F3539         5/38    8:32       26:25
129   Tim Meggers            M4549         8/23    8:32       26:27
130   Don Piergalski         M6064         2/13    8:34       26:32
131   Larry Olofson          M6569          1/8    8:35       26:35
132   Morgan Hunt            F0114         4/37    8:36       26:38
133   David Brandt           M6064         3/13    8:36       26:38
134   Kelsie Pinegar         F2529         5/48    8:37       26:42
135   Isabelle Arce          F0114         5/37    8:37       26:42
136   Emily Christensen      F1519         8/19    8:39       26:49
137   Laura Nordyke          F2024         7/50    8:40       26:51
138   Susan Hatten           F3034        10/37    8:40       26:52
139   Brenna Finnerty        F3034        11/37    8:40       26:52
140   Megan Nitka            F2529         6/48    8:41       26:55
141   Michael Phothasone     M3034         7/17    8:42       26:56
142   Bob Oakley             M5054        10/26    8:42       26:57
143   Jeff Walters           M3539         9/29    8:43       27:01
144   Tim Gedler             M5054        11/26    8:43       27:01
145   Mkenzie Robinson       F0114         6/37    8:44       27:03
146   Joleen Henning         F5054         2/22    8:44       27:03
147   Theo Van Deo           M4549         9/23    8:44       27:04
148   Hope Grebner           F2529         7/48    8:44       27:04
149   John John              M6064         4/13    8:45       27:08
150   Sam Thebeau            M0114        13/30    8:46       27:09
151   Mike Cunningham        M3539        10/29    8:48       27:15
152   Christopher Stafford   M3539        11/29    8:48       27:15
153   Timothy Dwight         M4044         8/23    8:48       27:15
154   Jason Neal             M4044         9/23    8:48       27:16
155   Mark Funaro            M4044        10/23    8:48       27:16
156   Kim Gymer              F3539         6/38    8:49       27:18
157   Heather Stilborn       F5054         3/22    8:50       27:20
158   Laura Lanigan          F4549         6/33    8:51       27:25
159   Quinn Linkvis          F0114         7/37    8:51       27:26
160   Brooke Shelquist       F3034        12/37    8:52       27:27
161   Ben Modrell            M2024        12/32    8:52       27:27
162   Jessica Campbell       F2024         8/50    8:52       27:28
163   Gavin Quill            M5054        12/26    8:52       27:29
164   Derek Nystrom          M2024        13/32    8:53       27:32
165   Tom Mitchell           M5054        13/26    8:53       27:32
166   Mohammad Azrin Jamsari M2024        14/32    8:54       27:34
167   Bart Laber             M5559         5/16    8:54       27:36
168   Mallory Wurth          F0114         8/37    8:55       27:36
169   Allison Ohringer       F1519         9/19    8:56       27:40
170   Mary Piergalaski       F5559         3/19    8:56       27:41
171   Tim Sirianni           M4044        11/23    8:57       27:42
172   Shea Obrien            F2024         9/50    8:57       27:44
173   Olivia Heise           F2024        10/50    8:57       27:44
174   Mattie McDowell        F2024        11/50    8:57       27:45
175   Molly Krook            F2024        12/50    8:58       27:46
176   Robert Larson          M6569          2/8    8:58       27:46
177   Annique Kiel           F3539         7/38    8:59       27:49
178   Julia Tentinger        F5054         4/22    8:59       27:50
179   Patricia Jacob         F4549         7/33    8:59       27:50
180   Brendan Martins        M1519         5/12    9:00       27:53
181   Matt Carpenter         M3539        12/29    9:00       27:54
182   Tanya Jamieson         F4044         5/21    9:01       27:55
183   Loyed Hedges           M5559         6/16    9:01       27:56
184   Darren Werth           M0114        14/30    9:01       27:57
185   Alison Robinson        F3034        13/37    9:01       27:57
186   Jonathan Hicks         M3539        13/29    9:01       27:57
187   Ryan Carpenter         M0114        15/30    9:03       28:01
188   Benjamin McKenna       M3034         8/17    9:03       28:02
189   Ryan Gray              M3539        14/29    9:03       28:04
190   Jim Duong              M5054        14/26    9:05       28:10
191   Brandon Costa          M3034         9/17    9:07       28:14
192   Richard Costa          M5559         7/16    9:07       28:14
193   Todd Vriezelaar        M3539        15/29    9:07       28:15
194   Julie Lamack           F4549         8/33    9:08       28:18
195   Jeff Bush              M4549        10/23    9:09       28:20
196   Jenna Cornick          F1519        10/19    9:09       28:21
197   Jeff Pfantz            M4044        12/23    9:09       28:22
198   Heather Worthington    F4549         9/33    9:11       28:26
199   Elizabeth Moreland     F2529         8/48    9:11       28:26
200   Jeff Shauman           M0114        16/30    9:11       28:26
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201   Buzz Hoffman           M6569          3/8    9:11       28:27
202   Mike Arthur            M70UP          1/5    9:11       28:28
203   Trevis Mayfield        M5054        15/26    9:12       28:31
204   Wu Ping Lai            M2024        15/32    9:14       28:37
205   Beth Pottebaum         F4549        10/33    9:14       28:37
206   Logan Linkvis          M0114        17/30    9:15       28:38
207   Michelle Bleimehl      F2529         9/48    9:15       28:39
208   Martin McCombs         M3539        16/29    9:15       28:40
209   Owen Krueger           M0114        18/30    9:15       28:40
210   Anna Gray              F3539         8/38    9:16       28:42
211   Ed Dieleman            M70UP          2/5    9:17       28:45
212   Warren Hayden          M6064         5/13    9:17       28:45
213   Kurt Hantelmann        M4549        11/23    9:18       28:48
214   Jennifer Pfantz        F4044         6/21    9:18       28:49
215   Carson Hansen          M0114        19/30    9:19       28:51
216   Paige Schneider        F2024        13/50    9:19       28:53
217   Andrea Steenhoek       F3034        14/37    9:20       28:55
218   John Lawler            M0114        20/30    9:20       28:55
219   Katie King             F2024        14/50    9:20       28:55
220   Michael Lee            M2024        16/32    9:20       28:56
221   Megan Schimek          F3034        15/37    9:21       28:57
222   Wesley Lyons           M2024        17/32    9:21       28:57
223   Gale Christensen       F4549        11/33    9:22       29:01
224   Carol Stratemeyer      F6064         1/13    9:23       29:03
225   Eli Straw              M0114        21/30    9:23       29:05
226   Dalton Fabian          M2024        18/32    9:25       29:10
227   Mohammad Ismail        M2024        19/32    9:26       29:12
228   Ryan Skajewski         M2024        20/32    9:26       29:13
229   Bailey Lyons           F2024        15/50    9:26       29:13
230   Kathryn Kriss          F2024        16/50    9:27       29:15
231   Larry Hamm             M6569          4/8    9:27       29:16
232   Tina Johns             F4044         7/21    9:27       29:18
233   Angie Fischer          F4549        12/33    9:28       29:19
234   Kylee Bradley          F3034        16/37    9:28       29:19
235   Duane Osmun            M6569          5/8    9:28       29:19
236   Thomas Hansen          M3034        10/17    9:28       29:20
237   Marty Baddeloo         M6064         6/13    9:28       29:21
238   Cheryl Larson          F3539         9/38    9:29       29:23
239   Tom Leffler            M70UP          3/5    9:30       29:26
240   Debra Stewart          F5054         5/22    9:31       29:31
241   Maddie Gibson          F1519        11/19    9:32       29:31
242   Eric Asbe              M2529        12/23    9:32       29:33
243   Melanie Asbe           F2529        10/48    9:32       29:34
244   Cheryl Judd            F5559         4/19    9:34       29:37
245   Pamela Teh             F2024        17/50    9:36       29:44
246   Kapil Limbu            M4549        12/23    9:36       29:45
247   Kristine Crisman       F5054         6/22    9:37       29:46
248   Amanda Huntrods        F2529        11/48    9:37       29:47
249   Abby Leetch            F2024        18/50    9:37       29:47
250   Brittany Bailey        F2529        12/48    9:37       29:48
251   John Meyer             M6064         7/13    9:37       29:49
252   Roger Crook            M4549        13/23    9:37       29:49
253   Mike Juergens          M5054        16/26    9:38       29:49
254   Devin Harker           M2529        13/23    9:38       29:50
255   Ann Hegstrom           F6064         2/13    9:38       29:51
256   Aaron Moldenhauer      M2024        21/32    9:39       29:54
257   Alicia Moldenhauer     F2024        19/50    9:39       29:55
258   Chuck Richmond         M4549        14/23    9:41       30:01
259   Celeste Egger          F6064         3/13    9:41       30:01
260   John Anderson Jr.      M3539        17/29    9:43       30:05
261   Nicole Selinger        F3539        10/38    9:43       30:06
262   Sydney Weers           F0114         9/37    9:43       30:08
263   Denise Phillips        F5559         5/19    9:44       30:10
264   Brian Mangels          M5054        17/26    9:44       30:10
265   Tony Giudicessi        M3539        18/29    9:45       30:12
266   Bryan Purdy            M2529        14/23    9:45       30:14
267   Jeff Purdy             M5559         8/16    9:46       30:14
268   Tyler Rose             M2024        22/32    9:47       30:17
269   Samantha Fisher        F2529        13/48    9:49       30:25
270   Kris Queck             M2024        23/32    9:49       30:26
271   Caroline Hanson        F4549        13/33    9:49       30:26
272   Stacy McDowell         F5054         7/22    9:50       30:29
273   Christina Bravos       F2024        20/50    9:51       30:30
274   Erin Lettow            F2024        21/50    9:52       30:33
275   Allison Werth          F2024        22/50    9:52       30:33
276   Holly McIlroy          F4549        14/33    9:52       30:34
277   Melody Gibson          F4549        15/33    9:52       30:35
278   Lee Tesdell            M6569          6/8    9:53       30:38
279   Carl Carr              M1519         6/12    9:55       30:45
280   Nicole Leblanc-Vance   F3034        17/37    9:57       30:51
281   Margaret Clark         F2529        14/48    9:57       30:51
282   Megan Lyon             F2529        15/48    9:59       30:54
283   Melissa Porter         F6064         4/13   10:02       31:05
284   Colin Ryan             M2024        24/32   10:02       31:07
285   Jace McDaniel          M3539        19/29   10:03       31:07
286   Mike Mitchell          M5054        18/26   10:03       31:08
287   Adam Deters            M2529        15/23   10:03       31:08
288   Rich Straw             M4044        13/23   10:03       31:08
289   Rachelle Ford          F2529        16/48   10:04       31:12
290   Marcia Funke           F2024        23/50   10:05       31:13
291   Jennifer Reinhardt     F3539        11/38   10:05       31:15
292   Justin Sheriff         M3034        11/17   10:06       31:17
293   Jason Brand            M3034        12/17   10:06       31:18
294   James Lawler           M4549        15/23   10:06       31:18
295   Jill Dinges            F3539        12/38   10:07       31:21
296   Hannah Niemann         F2024        24/50   10:07       31:22
297   Coleby Hanisch         M2024        25/32   10:07       31:22
298   Brian Queck            M5054        19/26   10:08       31:24
299   Steve Kipp             M5054        20/26   10:08       31:25
300   Cindy Korth            F6064         5/13   10:09       31:26
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301   Charleen Jones         F5559         6/19   10:09       31:27
302   Allyson Seymour        F4044         8/21   10:09       31:27
303   Mel Weresh             F4549        16/33   10:09       31:28
304   Elizabeth Hartlieb     F5054         8/22   10:09       31:28
305   Lavetta Morgan         F4549        17/33   10:09       31:28
306   Julee Dole             F3034        18/37   10:10       31:30
307   Kim Weber              F5559         7/19   10:11       31:32
308   Ava Vanderheyden       F0114        10/37   10:11       31:32
309   Jennifer Newman        F4044         9/21   10:12       31:35
310   Angela Ellis           F5054         9/22   10:12       31:35
311   Tim Cook               M5559         9/16   10:13       31:38
312   Arlys Sikkink          F6569          1/5   10:13       31:39
313   Russ Nay               M6064         8/13   10:15       31:45
314   Jessie Nay             F2529        17/48   10:15       31:46
315   Doug Ryan              M6064         9/13   10:15       31:47
316   Jalayne Stromgren      F5054        10/22   10:18       31:55
317   Abigail Mitchell       F2024        25/50   10:18       31:55
318   Nicole Meyer           F2529        18/48   10:19       31:57
319   Julie Schmalz          F4549        18/33   10:20       32:00
320   Rob Carr               M4044        14/23   10:22       32:07
321   Isaak Britt            M0114        22/30   10:24       32:14
322   Brian Bomar            M4044        15/23   10:24       32:15
323   Bryson Illian          M0114        23/30   10:25       32:16
324   Gina Kayembe           F3034        19/37   10:25       32:17
325   Khean Ho               M3034        13/17   10:26       32:21
326   Valerie Rasmussen      F4044        10/21   10:27       32:24
327   Ashley Willard         F2529        19/48   10:29       32:28
328   Monty Hahn             M5559        10/16   10:29       32:28
329   Abbie Duis             F2529        20/48   10:29       32:29
330   Justin Perry           M2529        16/23   10:31       32:34
331   Kari Perry             F2024        26/50   10:31       32:35
332   Jessica Winter         F3034        20/37   10:32       32:40
333   Doug Tychsen           M5054        21/26   10:34       32:44
334   Sara Choi              F2024        27/50   10:35       32:49
335   Nichole Vandeneng      F2024        28/50   10:35       32:49
336   Jeff Reece             M5054        22/26   10:36       32:49
337   Zi Jian Saw            M2024        26/32   10:37       32:53
338   Abe Dinges             M0114        24/30   10:37       32:54
339   Aaron Dinges           M3539        20/29   10:37       32:54
340   Angela Devries         F5054        11/22   10:38       32:56
341   Tim Christensen        M4549        16/23   10:40       33:02
342   Anthony Powers         M2024        27/32   10:41       33:07
343   Kathy Van Houten       F3034        21/37   10:41       33:07
344   Lisa Mumma             F6064         6/13   10:42       33:08
345   Aleks Pelds            M1519         7/12   10:43       33:12
346   Bryce Linkvis          M4549        17/23   10:45       33:18
347   Patrick Hammen         M5054        23/26   10:45       33:19
348   Ann Lee                F5054        12/22   10:45       33:19
349   Kelly Percival         F2529        21/48   10:45       33:20
350   Oakley Shrum           M0114        25/30   10:46       33:22
351   Addison Shrum          M1519         8/12   10:46       33:22
352   Sage Johnson           F0114        11/37   10:46       33:22
353   Elijah Pelds           M0114        26/30   10:46       33:23
354   Kirk Johnson           M4549        18/23   10:46       33:23
355   Cindy Sale             F5559         8/19   10:46       33:23
356   Chris Aurand           M2024        28/32   10:47       33:24
357   Courtney Forschen      F2024        29/50   10:47       33:24
358   Jamie Wise             F3034        22/37   10:47       33:26
359   Martha Capps           F5559         9/19   10:48       33:26
360   Nathan Wise            M3034        14/17   10:48       33:27
361   Kayla Gump             F2529        22/48   10:48       33:27
362   Bikram Shrestha        M3539        21/29   10:48       33:28
363   Caitlin Henriksen      F0114        12/37   10:48       33:29
364   Laurence Farrell       M4549        19/23   10:49       33:29
365   Khuan Ho               F2529        23/48   10:49       33:30
366   Garrison Goodlett      M3034        15/17   10:50       33:33
367   Danielle Buettner      F2024        30/50   10:50       33:34
368   Jen Meisinger          F2024        31/50   10:50       33:34
369   Elva Galvan            F2529        24/48   10:52       33:40
370   Katie Carr             F0114        13/37   10:52       33:41
371   Kerry Blackburn        F2024        32/50   10:53       33:42
372   James Swinghamer       M5559        11/16   10:56       33:54
373   Carter Wulf            F0114        14/37   10:57       33:55
374   Heather Korte          F3539        13/38   10:58       33:57
375   Amber Graeber          F3539        14/38   10:58       33:58
376   Sara Morris            F6064         7/13   10:58       33:59
377   Sophia Szakacs         F1519        12/19   11:00       34:04
378   Kristin Venter         F3034        23/37   11:00       34:05
379   Brandon Behanish       M2529        17/23   11:00       34:06
380   Steve Britt            M4044        16/23   11:01       34:07
381   Lenita Allison         F4549        19/33   11:01       34:08
382   Chris Kanselaar        F5054        13/22   11:02       34:12
383   Fallon Parker          F2529        25/48   11:03       34:14
384   Theang Ho              F3034        24/37   11:03       34:14
385   Johnathan Bartlett     M2024        29/32   11:05       34:22
386   Gracie Fisher          F0114        15/37   11:05       34:22
387   Elaine Menke           F3539        15/38   11:05       34:22
388   Breta Westlund         F70UP          1/3   11:06       34:22
389   Kristy Quinn           F4549        20/33   11:07       34:25
390   Linda Cook             F5559        10/19   11:07       34:25
391   Carolyn Schmitt        F6064         8/13   11:07       34:26
392   Mary Babb              F6064         9/13   11:07       34:26
393   Jin Hooi Liew          M2024        30/32   11:08       34:30
394   Kirk Zismer            M4044        17/23   11:09       34:32
395   Samantha Murphy        F2024        33/50   11:09       34:33
396   Nada Rodriguez         F2529        26/48   11:10       34:35
397   Chris Marasco          M4044        18/23   11:10       34:37
398   Angie Arndt-Parker     F3034        25/37   11:11       34:38
399   Sara Vanderheyden      F3539        16/38   11:11       34:38
400   David Lawrence         M3539        22/29   11:11       34:40
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401   Jenna Sheldon          F2024        34/50   11:13       34:44
402   Kari Roehr             F4044        11/21   11:13       34:44
403   Jessie Sheldon         F2529        27/48   11:13       34:45
404   Jodi Rogness           F5559        11/19   11:13       34:46
405   Sarah Grossman         F2024        35/50   11:15       34:52
406   Hannah Hewitt          F0114        16/37   11:15       34:52
407   Dale Grundmeier        M5054        24/26   11:17       34:58
408   Alison Foughty         F4044        12/21   11:18       35:01
409   Todd Robertson         M4044        19/23   11:19       35:05
410   April Fleischman       F3539        17/38   11:20       35:06
411   Scott Allen            M4044        20/23   11:20       35:06
412   Linda Sowers           F6569          2/5   11:20       35:08
413   Sara Hulen             F3539        18/38   11:22       35:13
414   Azul Teran             F0114        17/37   11:22       35:13
415   Brooke Hundling        F4549        21/33   11:24       35:20
416   Janelle Revier         F4044        13/21   11:25       35:22
417   Victoria Revier        F0114        18/37   11:25       35:23
418   Stephanie Patin        F3034        26/37   11:25       35:24
419   Carrie Bell            F2529        28/48   11:26       35:26
420   Jason Werth            M3539        23/29   11:27       35:29
421   Madilynn Fisher        F0114        19/37   11:27       35:29
422   Jack Stanley           M6064        10/13   11:27       35:30
423   Jay Krueger            M3539        24/29   11:29       35:36
424   Anna Krueger           F0114        20/37   11:29       35:36
425   Shawn Szalkowski       M3539        25/29   11:31       35:43
426   John Gross             M4549        20/23   11:32       35:43
427   Cindy Salyer           F4549        22/33   11:32       35:45
428   Vivian Masters         F5559        12/19   11:32       35:45
429   Emily Bergan           F1519        13/19   11:32       35:45
430   Karen Johlas-Szalkowsk F3539        19/38   11:33       35:46
431   Carl Moen              M2529        18/23   11:33       35:48
432   Sydney Brady           F2529        29/48   11:33       35:48
433   Natalie Hammen         F0114        21/37   11:35       35:52
434   Susan Hammen           F4549        23/33   11:36       35:57
435   Tramelle Chandler      F4549        24/33   11:40       36:10
436   Sara Williams          F3034        27/37   11:41       36:12
437   Monica Stout           F3034        28/37   11:41       36:12
438   Jennifer Conroy        F2529        30/48   11:43       36:17
439   John Rohret            M6569          7/8   11:47       36:29
440   Carissa Bacich         F3539        20/38   11:47       36:31
441   Dallas Hansen          M2529        19/23   11:47       36:32
442   Amy Gates              F4549        25/33   11:51       36:44
443   Thomas Gates           M0114        27/30   11:51       36:44
444   Kim Swinghamer         F5559        13/19   11:52       36:45
445   Kaydee Karns           F3034        29/37   11:54       36:51
446   Lisa Vigue             F3539        21/38   11:56       36:58
447   Greta Lelwica          F0114        22/37   11:57       37:03
448   Michael Lelwica        M5054        25/26   11:58       37:04
449   Jeannie Six            F5559        14/19   11:59       37:07
450   Jerry Crenshaw         M70UP          4/5   12:00       37:11
451   Jack Winter            M0114        28/30   12:02       37:18
452   Krystal Vriezelaar     F3539        22/38   12:02       37:19
453   Samantha Berinobis     F2529        31/48   12:03       37:19
454   Ruben Rullan           M70UP          5/5   12:03       37:20
455   Allie Shrum            F2024        36/50   12:04       37:23
456   Laila Pelds            F0114        23/37   12:05       37:26
457   Sharyn Bergan          F4549        26/33   12:05       37:28
458   Justin Conroy          M3539        26/29   12:08       37:35
459   Jingning Yew           F2529        32/48   12:08       37:37
460   Melinda Zimmerman      F2529        33/48   12:09       37:37
461   Mae Murphy             F1519        14/19   12:09       37:40
462   Rayanna Nance          F0114        24/37   12:09       37:40
463   Dave Stout             M3034        16/17   12:12       37:50
464   Kyle Kloppe            M0114        29/30   12:15       37:56
465   Judy Sofen             F3034        30/37   12:16       38:02
466   Lisa Frandsen          F5054        14/22   12:17       38:03
467   Aleisha Lauer          F2024        37/50   12:17       38:03
468   Jessica Kincaid        F2024        38/50   12:18       38:07
469   Tara Ray               F2529        34/48   12:19       38:10
470   Palay Paw              F0114        25/37   12:19       38:10
471   Nyanhouk Mai           F0114        26/37   12:19       38:11
472   Kathryn Weatherwax     F6569          3/5   12:19       38:11
473   Pam Hugen              F6064        10/13   12:22       38:20
474   Maria Glackin          F5054        15/22   12:24       38:26
475   Tricia Wallace         F2529        35/48   12:26       38:32
476   Marie Barrick          F3539        23/38   12:27       38:34
477   Kathrin Frankenhoff    F2024        39/50   12:27       38:35
478   Katie Wedel            F2529        36/48   12:28       38:39
479   Claudia Wulf           F1519        15/19   12:29       38:40
480   Steve Jacobs           M6064        11/13   12:34       38:56
481   Bradon Packebush       M0114        30/30   12:34       38:56
482   Heather McAnally       F3539        24/38   12:35       38:58
483   Jessica Thelemann      F2024        40/50   12:36       39:02
484   Melinda Packebush      F4044        14/21   12:36       39:02
485   Malissa Pace           F3539        25/38   12:37       39:05
486   Hannah Klein           F2529        37/48   12:37       39:05
487   Eric Pace              M3539        27/29   12:38       39:08
488   Tony Baldus            M4549        21/23   12:40       39:15
489   Tori Hawbaker          F0114        27/37   12:40       39:15
490   Kathy Speer            F4549        27/33   12:49       39:42
491   Seth Fineran           M1519         9/12   12:51       39:50
492   Alex McCuddin          M1519        10/12   12:52       39:51
493   Robert Williams        M4044        21/23   12:53       39:54
494   Paul Stromgren         M5559        12/16   12:55       40:01
495   Michael Holzworth      M5559        13/16   12:58       40:09
496   Paul Pedersen          M4044        22/23   12:59       40:13
497   Beth Mensing           F3539        26/38   13:00       40:16
498   Tracey Achenbach       F5559        15/19   13:02       40:22
499   Julia Johnston         F5054        16/22   13:02       40:23
500   Ron Pieracci           M6064        12/13   13:06       40:35
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501   Jami McCuddin          F4549        28/33   13:07       40:39
502   Madonna Vorderer       F2529        38/48   13:07       40:39
503   Jenna McCuddin         F0114        28/37   13:07       40:40
504   Sarah Leon             F3034        31/37   13:09       40:44
505   Nadia Gross            F2529        39/48   13:09       40:44
506   Ryan Mitchell          M3539        28/29   13:11       40:52
507   Hannah Hansen          F2529        40/48   13:15       41:05
508   Alison Brown           F2024        41/50   13:16       41:08
509   Rob Brown              M4549        22/23   13:16       41:08
510   Katie Codner           F1519        16/19   13:23       41:28
511   Chi Ching Wong         F2024        42/50   13:26       41:36
512   Randy McKern           M5559        14/16   13:35       42:06
513   Betsy Koshy            F3539        27/38   13:36       42:08
514   Theresa Knight         F4044        15/21   13:38       42:16
515   Kara Exline            F2024        43/50   13:41       42:23
516   Charles Adolph         M2024        31/32   13:41       42:23
517   Melanie Frausto        F4549        29/33   14:03       43:31
518   Andre Do               M2024        32/32   14:05       43:38
519   Kevin Klein            M2529        20/23   14:08       43:47
520   Sara Klein             F2529        41/48   14:08       43:47
521   Jimmy Nguyen           M1519        11/12   14:08       43:48
522   Nur Ili Athirah Ahmad  F2024        44/50   14:14       44:06
523   Peter Komendowski      M6064        13/13   14:15       44:09
524   Jason Wulf             M4044        23/23   14:19       44:22
525   Bianca Schleuger-Valad F0114        29/37   14:22       44:32
526   Nathan Stone           M2529        21/23   14:22       44:32
527   Jessica Crawford       F2529        42/48   14:22       44:33
528   Jolie Pelds            F4549        30/33   14:25       44:39
529   Kathy Grundmeier       F5559        16/19   14:25       44:40
530   Elsa Pelds             F0114        30/37   14:26       44:45
531   Michael MacDonald      M4549        23/23   14:28       44:50
532   Bailey Dop             F2024        45/50   14:36       45:15
533   Becca Thomas           F2529        43/48   14:51       46:00
534   Curtis Strong          M3539        29/29   14:51       46:00
535   Becky Graeve           F3539        28/38   14:51       46:00
536   Leanna Wegh            F3539        29/38   14:51       46:02
537   Abbie Sassman          F0114        31/37   14:55       46:12
538   Rachel Swanson         F2529        44/48   14:56       46:18
539   Stella Murphy          F1519        17/19   14:56       46:18
540   Brenda Brewer          F5054        17/22   14:57       46:18
541   Emily Brewer           F2529        45/48   14:57       46:19
542   Angel Tyrrell          F0114        32/37   15:00       46:30
543   Amy Simpson            F3034        32/37   15:01       46:33
544   Sydney Whitlatch       F0114        33/37   15:01       46:33
545   Mary Day               F70UP          2/3   15:05       46:46
546   Beth Ohringer          F4549        31/33   15:11       47:04
547   Charitie Schaer        F3539        30/38   15:15       47:16
548   Shawnisty Hines        F0114        34/37   15:18       47:24
549   Anna Kaufman           F3034        33/37   15:18       47:24
550   Kylie Davis            F0114        35/37   15:18       47:24
551   Sheldon Ohringer       M5559        15/16   15:20       47:31
552   Ty Chan                M5054        26/26   15:20       47:31
553   Ronald Randazzo        M6569          8/8   15:29       48:00
554   Tracy Slaughter        F5054        18/22   15:41       48:37
555   Nancy Jensen           F6064        11/13   15:42       48:39
556   Victoria Daniels       F4549        32/33   15:49       49:02
557   Taylor Robertson       F1519        18/19   15:50       49:04
558   Unknown Runner         M????          1/1   15:50       49:05
559   Jennifer Schwartz      F3539        31/38   15:51       49:07
560   Kelley Robertson       F3034        34/37   15:51       49:07
561   Rebekah Delgado        F2529        46/48   16:00       49:36
562   Jenna Romich           F2024        46/50   16:01       49:38
563   Alexi Johnson          F2024        47/50   16:02       49:40
564   Rachelle Sorensen      F5054        19/22   16:02       49:41
565   Becky Batten           F3539        32/38   16:10       50:06
566   Kathy Gamble           F6064        12/13   16:10       50:07
567   Shanda Burrage         F4044        16/21   16:12       50:12
568   Nienh Ho               F3034        35/37   16:19       50:34
569   Muoi Duong             F6064        13/13   16:19       50:35
570   Stephanie Wharton      F3539        33/38   16:21       50:40
571   Megan Conlon           F3034        36/37   16:21       50:40
572   Jiayi Cen              F2024        48/50   16:22       50:44
573   Renae, Herr            F6569          4/5   16:26       50:55
574   Mindy Shrum            F4044        17/21   16:26       50:55
575   Tammi Krueger Poe      F5054        20/22   16:32       51:13
576   Lucas Poe              M1519        12/12   16:32       51:13
577   Debora Blume           F4549        33/33   16:38       51:34
578   April Shauman          F3539        34/38   16:44       51:53
579   Caitlin Larson         F2529        47/48   16:51       52:14
580   Nicole Bradshaw        F2529        48/48   16:52       52:15
581   Leslie Revier          F1519        19/19   16:59       52:39
582   Adrienne Revier        F0114        36/37   16:59       52:39
583   Jessica Malone         F4044        18/21   17:00       52:40
584   Tyler Trimble          M2529        22/23   17:01       52:44
585   Misty Enderson         F3539        35/38   17:01       52:45
586   Kellie Kramer          F4044        19/21   17:02       52:46
587   Kelly Swinghamer       F2024        49/50   17:13       53:23
588   Erin Swinghamer        F2024        50/50   17:14       53:23
589   Julie Nuehring         F4044        20/21   17:30       54:14
590   Brenda Villarreal      F3539        36/38   17:30       54:14
591   Anna Terry             F3034        37/37   17:41       54:49
592   Linliey Okland         F0114        37/37   17:42       54:52
593   Melissa Grimes         F3539        37/38   18:09       56:15
594   Joann Moran            F5559        17/19   18:09       56:16
595   Tara Carr              F4044        21/21   18:27       57:10
596   Fabian Hernandez Vazqu M3034        17/17   18:49       58:19
597   Jacqueline Embrey      F5559        18/19   18:49       58:19
598   Shirlee Johnston       F5559        19/19   19:23     1:00:03
599   Bryan Gatzke           M2529        23/23   19:27     1:00:18
600   Sheri Kruse            F5054        21/22   19:35     1:00:41
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601   Mariglee Williams      F70UP          3/3   19:35     1:00:41
602   Amy Williams-Mckern    F5054        22/22   19:35     1:00:43
603   Tom Aus-Der-Au         M5559        16/16   19:37     1:00:49
604   Alexandria Rocha De Ca F3539        38/38   19:48     1:01:21
605   Mardelle Armstrong     F6569          5/5   20:08     1:02:23
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